Runde 2 {30.09.2018)

Heirm

SC Diana Niederhadamar 1

YWalter Michel
Thomas Schardt
Dieter Thormas
Christof Kunz

5G HKirberg 1

Horst Crecelius
Bernhard Fuhrmeister
Feter Bussek
Thormas Leber

TuS 1894 Mensfelden 1

Jarg Framel
Jan Schumann
Miclas Framel
Laura Frimel

Gast
: SV Winkels 1

314 : Sebastian Fischer
320 : lrina Lauer

325 : Christian Lauer
285 © Jorg Gemeinder

: 5V Mengerskirchen 1

336 ;. Dietmar Neeh
356 : Torsten Riewe
351 . Frank Hanson
343 : Erhard YWalf

: SV Diana Aumenau 1

354 : Achim Uken
313 © Walfgang Stahl
360 : Dirk Haller
337 . Tobiag Weiber

Mannschaftspunkte
0:

3a0
337
356
44

J63
333
344
3249

343
343
367
334

2

Ringzahl
1244 : 1387
1386 : 1380
1364 : 1387



